ENGHLEEER/INR
SHMTEI0H250 e SHEEE~BER/NZY— I (FERE38%)

SM7FEIRTH ~

HFE FOR TOKACHI OBIHIRO AIRPORT

EJEE FOR OBIHIRO STATION

HWATHA = EHEHIAZEE 4TS Obihiro city = To Tokachi Obihiro Airport

ENEHIAZEE =8 AHA 7= Tokachi Obihiro Airport = Obihiro City

transit stops ol fare {ﬁ%(ﬁﬁg// \“Z;:t_ﬁ) X5 *6 X7
BB B 7o Departure point Tokyo | Tokyo | Tokyo | Tokyo [ Tokyo | Tokyo | Tokyo
i X2 X3 x4 R = |tm R | BmR | BR | =R | =R | =R | ==
. # i

oo 7:00 | 7:55 |11:40(11:55|13:15(17:10|17:55 sl 6:55 | 7:50 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:55 | 17:00 | 17:30

FasaarE 7:04 | 7:59 |11:44|11:59[13:19 [17:14 [17:59 an ADO61 ADO65 ADO67

—— i |Fight number JAL573|JAL575 JAL577 JAL579

e 7:05 | 8:00 [11:45{12:00{13:20|17:15 [ 18:00 . ANA4T61 ANA4T65 ANA4T67

phena gori 1940 7:07 | 8:02 |11:47[12:02(13:22|17:17 [18:02 i i

—— i _ . 8:25 9:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:30 | 18:35 | 19:15

EREATE 7:09 | 8:04 |11:49|12:04|13:24[17:19 [18:04 i

phiene ort 16790 7:11 | 8:06 | 11:51(12:06|13:26|17:21|18:06 L X5 x6 | x7 | B

Obihirokeibajomae . . . . . i . Tokachi Obihiro Airport . . . . a o .

e 7:13 | 8:08 | 11:53[12:08(13:28|17:23[18:08 el 8:40 | 9:35 [13:05(13:35[14:45|18:50[19:30 | e
% (NHKe 7:18 | 8:13 [11:58[12:13|13:33|17:28|18:13 Ko o 8:49 | 9:44 |13:14|13:44|14:54(18:59(19:39 | 400/
= ;
) DR 7:19 | 8:14 [11:59[12:14|13:34|17:29|18:14 1,000 Taishe fonche 8:56 | 9:51 |13:21113:51115:01119:06|19:46 | 530m
F . . L. .
o | e nte | 7:19 | 8:14 |11:59 [12:14|13:34|17:29|18:14 o 9:02 | 9:57 [13:27|13:57[15:07(19:12|19:52 | 750m
§ i 7:21 | 8:16 {12:01|12:16[13:36|17:31|18:16 e 9:04 | 9:59 [13:29(13:59(15:09|19:14 | 19:54 | 850M
('; o:rirr;ii;oas*cation Bus ] ] . . . . . Nishi 6-jo 41-chome . . . . . . .
Uit <sup | 730 | 8:25 [12:10(12:25|13:45|17:4018:25 Mgl 9:09 [10:04(13:34|14:04|15:14|19:19 | 19:59
g . .
R e e 7:31 | 8:26 [12:11(12:26|13:46|17:41(18:26 AT 9:11 [10:06|13:3614:06|15:16 [ 19:21|20:01
L lodori 20-chome Odori 27-chome
i P 7:33 | 8:28 |12:13(12:28|13:48(17:43|18:28 e 9:13 |10:08|13:38(14:08|15:18 [19:23|20:03

g Eeme 7:35 | 8:30 |12:15(12:30(13:50(17:45|18:30 g%‘g‘ﬁ'{gme 9:15 |10:10|13:40(14:10 [15:20(19:25|20:05

— =1 .

g chame 7:37 | 8:32 |12:17(12:32|13:52(17:47[18:32 ] iR 9:17 |10:12(13:42(14:12 [15:22(19:27| 20:07

St 7:39 | 8:34 {12:19|12:34|13:54(17:49|18:34 o | R sy ™| 9:18 [10:13[13:43|14:13 [15:23|19:28|20:08

Kenish 7:44 | 8:39 [12:24[12:39(13:59|17:54|18:39 850 b Qpinock] nishisuti 9:23 [10:18113:48]14:18]15:28119:33| 20:13

o 7:46 | 8:41 |12:26(12:41|14:01[17:56|18:41 750F d oo gpete ot | 9:24 (10:19[13:49(14:19|15:29[19:34| 20:14

. 9 o
IR 7:52 | 8:47 [12:32]12:47|14:07|18:02|18:47 530F3 o [Bdiasgome 9:25 {10:20{13:50|14:20{15:30{19:35| 20:15 | 1,000/
. l
Lo o 7:59 | 8:54 |12:39|12:54|14:14 [18:09(18:54 400 v Nees 9:26 [10:2113:51|14:21|15:31[19:36 | 20:16
Chmarme Aot | 8:08 | 9:03 |12:48(13:03(14:2318:1819:03 ik o 9:31 [10:26[13:56 [14:26 [15:36 [ 19:41 | 20:21
, e S 16700 9:33 [10:28(13:58|14:28|15:38(19:43(20:23
g | WE@E zE | ——
- %2 %3 x4 TR E 9:35 {10:30{14:00|14:30{15:40|19:45|20:25
w| ADO62 ADO66 ADO68 g2 17 9:37 |10:32|14:02|14:32|15:42|19:47|20:27
s |ftnumber JAL570|JAL572 JAL574 JAL576 ——
ANA4762 ANA4766 ANA4T768 B oo oW 9:39 |10:34|14:04|14:34|15:44|19:49|20:29
i vt e e 9:40 [10:35|14:05|14:35[15:45|19:50|20:30
. _ 9:00 | 10:00 | 13:40 | 13:55 | 15:15 | 19:10 | 19:55 _
D |dm oot 9:43 [10:38|14:08|14:38|15:48|19:53 | 20:33
i Taye | Tolo | Too | Towo | Talvo | Tokyo | Towro * RN T ESUR<EBELEBAR. \ZORBEUNSEBBANGYET,
g 10:45 | 11:45 | 15:25 | 15:40 | 17:00 | 20:55 | 21:35 *If the flight arrives earlier than scheduled, the bus may depart earlier.

JAL:BAMZE ADO:I7Ry ANA:£2HZE

%1 10/14.10/20.10/25 EARUNZEEIKR)
%2 10/1~10/7 S5HBRE(N\ZARLUZEERL)
%3 10/1~10/25 59EE(INARFLHZEERL)
%4 10/1~10/25 S5RBRFE(N\IFAZEELL)

%5 10/14.10/20.10/25 ER(NZEEK)
X6 10/24 150RHE(NRE150RHE)
X7 10/1~10/25(INRE50FH)




